Compressor
154 mm x 134 mm x 100 mm
3.5 kg (Compressor: 3.1 kg, Controller: 0.4 kg)
Brushless motor used
Controller
Supplies compressed air in an
environment with no air source
such as cobots, AGV and AMRs

Compact Compressor
CRP Series
How to Order
CRP10 S 1 B M K V
w ye r tq
q Controller mounting
Symbol Mounting
S Screw mounting
D DIN rail mounting∗1
∗1   The DIN rail mounting bracket is included in
the package, but a DIN rail is not supplied.
w Cable length
Symbol Cable length
1 1 m
e Silencer for inlet port
Symbol Part no. Noise (Positive pressure)
A AN10-01 62 dB
B ANB1-01 55 dB
Nil None 75 dB
t  Check valve with One-touch fitting
for exhausting residual pressure
Symbol Part no. Applicable tubing O.D.
K AKH06-00 ø6
Nil None —
r  High-precision digital pressure
switch
Symbol Part no. Content
M ISE20A-Y-M-01-J-X603∗1 Fixed SI
unit∗2
P ISE20A-Y-01-J-X603∗1
With units
selection
function∗3
Nil None —
∗1   Make sure to connect the PNP output of the
high-precision digital pressure switch to the
controller. This allows the product to control
pressure and operate stop/start (unload/
load) functions.
∗2   Fixed units: kPa, MPa
∗3   Under the New Measurement Act, switches
with the units selection function are no
longer allowed for use in Japan.
y  3-port solenoid valve for
exhausting residual pressure
Symbol Part no.
V V124-5LU-M5
Nil None
∗   A connector with 300 mm lead wire and
exhaust port silencer AN05-M5 are included
in the package.
∗  Refer to the specifications (pp. 5 and 6) for more information of each part and the product.
4 A
CRP Series
Compressor
Fluid Air
Compression method Reciprocating (Oil-free)
Max. discharge pressure / Ultimate vacuum pressure 0.55 MPa / −70 kPa
Max. discharge flow rate / Max. suction flow rate 10 L/min (ANR)
Unloader method (ON-OFF) Pressure switch
Duty cycle∗1 Continuous
Noise∗2
62 dB or less (With AN10-01 equipped)
55 dB or less (With ANB1-01 equipped)
Operating temperature range 5 to 40°C
Operating humidity range 80%RH or less (No condensation)